
Bid Opening: Wednesday, July 13, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Thursday, June 23, 2005, at 1:30PM
Project: FM050573S/109-51 

Harder Stadium Site Improvements for Flammable Storage Container 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 707/849-6443 Plan Rm 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05

CONSULTANTS
Lenvik & Minor 315 W. Haley Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3357 805/963-2785 Consultant 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Ehlen, Spiess & Haight, Inc 1119 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1210 805/564-8865 Consultant 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Mechanical Engineering Consultants 621 W. Micheltorena Street, Ste A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/957-4632 805/957-4634 Consultant 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Smith Engineering Assoc. 920 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-2877 805/966-2628 Consultant 06/14/05 07/06/05 07/11/05

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction  (3) 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 06/15/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Sansone 710-21 Fiero Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 06/23/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Ricigliano Construction 6480 York Mountain Road Templeton CA 93465 805/237-1026 805/237-0655 06/23/05 07/06/05 07/11/05
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 07/06/05 07/06/05 07/11/05



Bid Opening: Wednesday, July 13, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Thursday, June 23, 2005, at 1:30PM
Project: FM050573S/109-51 

Harder Stadium Site Improvements for Flammable Storage Container 2

Add #3


	Sheet1



